Pro
2MP, 3MP, 5MP Mini-Domes
Data Sheet
Superior Performance with Premium Video Quality
Illustra Pro IP Mini-Domes – available in 2MP, 3MP, and 5MP models - provide crisp and
clear high-definition video at full frame rates. All of the Mini-Domes offer superior low light
performance, while the 2MP Mini-Dome features UltraVision low light performance tuning to
maintain surveillance quality color video at light levels below 1 lux. Also, the cameras include

RAL 9017
Indoor Pro Mini-Dome Outdoor Pro Mini-Dome
Ordering Information
Model Description
2MP Mini-Domes
IPS02D2OCWIT Illustra Pro 2MP Mini-dome, 3-9mm, outdoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS02D2ISWIT Illustra Pro 2MP Mini-dome, 3-9mm, indoor, vandal, smoked, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR
3MP Mini-Domes
IPS03D2OCWIT Illustra Pro 3MP Mini-dome, 3-9mm, outdoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS03D3OCWIT Illustra Pro 3MP Mini-dome, 9-22mm, outdoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS03D2ISWIT Illustra Pro 3MP Mini-dome, 3-9mm, indoor, vandal, smoked, white, TDN w/IR, TWDR
5MP Mini-Domes
IPS05D2OCWIY Illustra Pro 5MP Mini-dome, 3-9mm, outdoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN w/IR, WDR
IPS05D2ISWIY Illustra Pro 5MP Mini-dome, 3-9mm, indoor, vandal, smoked, white, TDN w/IR, WDR
Flush Mount
IPSMDFLUSHOW
IPSMDFLUSHOB
Flush Mount: Outdoor, White/